9912858
9803477
9404499
0921734
0313028
8201094
8304372
9505028
9004737
8700431
4067017
1510333
1213494
9913709
9001508
8802629
8803753
4413575
8804619
0817322
9502891
8101545
0110725
1776432
4411178
1623656

9405919
0619600
1773088
8902215
4001787
0211119
1770286
9202911
2704295
0513139
1010936
1111902
8201889
9003401
4069975
4051165
0813610
8704945
1514041
1112377
1518495
8904609
1112720
1113128
1311443
1113736
9106312
9002732
8304383
1510035
4017123
8604069
8704227
7800081

DEAL BRANDON A
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
DARRCCH | AN K

M NYO RYAN D
VENGERD J M CHAEL
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
STEDVAN STEVE W
W LLOUGHBY AARON S
DAWSON KEVI N L
LEW S HERBERT D
TOANNSEND DEAN
MALI N JAMES M
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
SPRI NGER RICK A
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
HAMONS CLARK W

| SNER D MARK
ETCHEN JCEL F
HAVENAR BRI TT R
DENLINGER CRAIG T
HOVAN TONY H
LUNSFORD V TANK
FANELLO JEFF C
OSWALT MADI SON
DARROCH KENNETH
HUTCH NS TUFF

JACKMAN B J

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
CORNELL ALEXANDER
HAM LTON KYLE R

W SE PEGGY ANN

BAI LEY MARK A
COLLI NS ANDREW M
CAFAGNO JCE D
CHADVELL CARL
THOVAS JOHN C
ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
PERRILL J M
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
KEMP M CHAEL D
VWEBB JOHN H
PETERSON ROGER
HART THOVAS A
GAJOCH I'I'l RAY J
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
M LBERT RI CHARD
BARCHECK TRAVI S
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
SCHM DT BRUCE A
SCOTT BEVERLY J
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
ARTER RONALD G
NATCHER W LLI AM A
HEERI NGA DAVID E
DEHABEY M KE
THOVPSON MARY C

H GGS VERNE A

RYAN DAN F

2022 BUCKEYE OPEN

394
390
390
389
388
388
386
386
384
383
381
379
379
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
376
376
376
374
374
370

385
385
384
383
381
381
380
379
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
377
376
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
374
372
372
372
370
370
370
368

ALL AROUND
3A PETRCLI A
3A LODI
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A MI G LEAD
3A SUGARCREEK
3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
3A EAST PALESTI NE
3A CLAY Q' TY
3A SUBV SABI NA
3A SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
3A SUBV THORNVI LLE
3A JGA.D LEXI NGTON
3A LDY1 FI NDLAY
3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
3A WAVERLY
3A SUBV BUTLER
3A SUBV Rl PLEY
3A VET LI GONI ER
3A S| DNEY
3A M DDLETOVWN
3A SUBV COLDWATER
3A SUBV VEST HARRI SON
3A LUCAS
3A S.JR BUTLER
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A JR FREDERI CKTOMN
AA THAMESVI LLE
AA LDY1 ELYRI A
AA AMELI A
AA COSHOCTON
AA LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE
AA NEW RI CHVOND
AA JR TOLLESBORO
AA LONDON
AA SUBV OXFORD
AA JOHNSTOMNN
AA HAM LTON
AA JA.D SABI NA
AA DALTON
AA POWHATAN PO NT
AA SUBV SABI NA
AA S. VT XENI A
AA MARSHALLVI LLE
AA EAST SPARTA
AA JG.D WOOSTER
AA VET FREEDOM
AA JR CANAL FULTON
AA SUNMAN
AA JG.D GROVE A TY
AA LDY1 DALTON
AA VET BEAVER
AA LDY1 LOUI SVI LLE
AA LDY1 VALLEY G TY
AA VET LEETONI A
AA VET EBENSBURG
AA | NDI ANAPOLI S
AA S. VT TOLEDO
AA LDY2 SOLON
AA SUBV SPARTA
AA RI CHWOOD
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4006980
2704404
1770117
1855280
8300851
9701925
9600991
4017255
9002037
4433827
5703963
5517504
9404432
4046156
4308094
0213398
8904179
9105623
9801092
9105657
9401355
1112617
7900060

1315455
9106046
8804632
2072115
1513559
0922066
0310264
1940246
8503813
9405877
0312403
1518671
1213445
9200289
8201080
8703731
1312508
1415758
4018872
9002626
4054165
1774250
0765503
9702634
4006040
7900812
1416339
9006632
0763963
9302193
2073319
8601031
4059520
8307223
1216574
1414838
9105263
0110995
1621583
9103721
0514626
8102685
7906301

BLANK CRAI G W
CHARNI GA RONALD

| NGLE BRI AN
HAVKI NS SAM J
SCHOCK DAN A

W LLI AMS W LLI AM W
DOW LARRY E
DENLI NGER RI FE
JONES JR JAMES
PAUL CURTIS L
BERRY SCOTT L
VELLSANDT GORDON
SCHWARTZ AARON J
MORGAN LOUIE F
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
ZOMBEK RI CHARD J
CECIL TOM L

FANNI N THOVAS NATH
DAGUE FRED W
NATCHER DONNA R
SW GART DAVI D
PLYM RE SEAN A
KLEYLA THOVAS E

T
H

ANDERSON JEFFREY R
CORW N STEVE

BLAIR M CHAEL L
MAY RANSOM A
KUENNI NG KCLE A
HALL MATTHEW L
BROMWN JOSH T

COX CHANDLER D
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
SNYDER STEVE R

VEI TE DANI EL F
OBRI EN JACCB

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
NEYER JCE

SCHOCK DALE
MARTHEY PAUL E

DI SSER COLE

TOLLI VER JOHN C
DUNFORD JERRY D
BUDREAU ED

RHOADS THOVAS C
KEI ST MATTHEW STEP
GALATA NICK S

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
BERLET DAVID L
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
KRAEMER KYLE C
HARRUFF ED D
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
SI GLER KIRK E

ONEI LL HOMRD B
KERR JOHN B

SHEETS RODNEY A
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
MEG E THOVAS A
CARNEY CARCLE L

M LLER TIM M
HUFFMAN PATRI CK J
DUNFCRD KELLY D
JACKSON CHARLES W
MURRAY DARREL

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW

368
368
368
367
367
367
364
364
364
363
362
362
362
361
360
359
359
357
357
356
353
352
348

381
380
379
379
378
375
374
374
374
374
374
372
371
370
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
368
365
365
364
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
359
357
356
356
355
353
350
349
349
348
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SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
VET

S. VT
JG.D

VET
S. VT
S. VT
JG.D

VET
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
VET

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

VET
VET
VET

XENI A
BOWLI NG GREEN
FI SHERS

MI' STERLI NG
CLAYTON

VAN VERT
SWANTON

M DDLETOVWN
HAMMONDSVI LLE
WASHI NGTON
TROY
CLARKSTON
LEROY
LOVELAND
PARKER
DUBLI N
LONDON
WURTLAND
VALLEY GROVE
EBENSBURG
TROY
ASHLAND

TI PTON

MUNCI E

GROVE A TY
BEAVERCREEK
SYCAMORE

ST MARYS
PLEASANTVI LLE
LAVWRENCEBURG
COSTRANDER
COLDWATER
NEY

Cl NCI NNATI
MARSHALLVI LLE
QAKLAND
VALTON

Rl VERSI DE
APPLE CREEK
GREENFI ELD
Pl KETON
OBERLI N

I NDI ANAPCLI S
ROCHESTER
HAM LTON
MEDI NA
COSHOCTON
NEW KNOXVI LLE
M DDLETOWN
HAM LTON

NEW BREMEM
LONDON

CONTI NENTAL
VWAYNESBURG

CAMPBELLSVI LLE

COSHOCTON
DEFI ANCE
WALWORTH
LOVELAND
POLAND
VWAPAKONTA
TI FFI'N

SI LVER LAKE
V\EL LSBURG
M NERAL VELLS
TIPP CITY
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1510926
9701117
4207550
1112224
9910465

2073581
1211297
4001234
1113164
2072117
1513683
2212246
9005111
1854913
4069079
9600933
4415440
4020570
9002390
8002785
4431010
9401514
9900660
1850001
1773990
1213512
8502854
9900503
1210884
9915205
1774130
4058885
9404806
1519644
4017175
8900403
1940861
2117152
9912570
0611236
1931031
1775721
9803741
1214194
1932089
2214856
2210290

1937226
0811854
1510013
1625681
8001468
1851424
1517041
1776047
8900692
0817281
9104943
2070793
4064232
4904399
1622052
2211826
9501143
5726519

RUSSELL JERRY A
SHAFFER ROBERT E
JORDAN TERRY

KAMER BRENNAN D
WHEELER RANDY A

NYE COLE A
JOHNS BOB
PETERSON BETTY
RUSSELL JEFF
MAY JD D
HAVENAR BRYCE R
HARWELL BRADY W
BARKER MARK T
DYE MASCN
WALKER || JIML

LOUDERBACK TERRY E

FOX R A

EVANS JOHN T
FARBER KYLE R
BLACK VAN E

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE

W NCK GRANT E
KING BILL J

BAYER EDWARD J
WATKI NS GABRI EL P
SHREVE ERI C

COOPERRI DER DENNI' S
MCM LLAN Tl MOTHY J

VEl SENBURGER GARY
VANCE TIM L

KI STLER WYATT
SEXTON RI CHARD
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
STEELE JEFFREY G
DEMERLE RI CK

DEAL ALAN D

MCG NNI' S RONALD A
| NDORF MATTHEW W
LUTZ KEN A

BURRI S TI M
TURNER LANCE W

PI TCOCK RONNI E J
CHARNI GO STEVE V
TRAGESER MARK
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
CUNNI NGHAM SHANE
CUNNI NGHAM CARMEN

CONNER BRADYN
SACKSTEDER DUSTI N
SCHOCK TYLER M
WAGNER ONEN T
MCCORM CK JOHN L
SNYDER M CHAEL J
TEETER SCOTT

ADKI NS LANE
HONELL CHRIS L
CONROY HERBERT H
HAYS STEVE R
JOSEPH KAYLEE
STCEPPEL BI LL
JAMESON JAMES D
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY
ADAMS LOGAN T
SLOAN SCOTTIE W
PLATSKE JAMES E

347
345
345
343
339

369
367
367
367
366
366
366
365
364
363
361
361
361
360
359
359
359
359
359
359
358
357
357
357
355
355
355
354
353
352
352
348
346
345
339
336
334
331
328
321
305
273

382
376
373
372
367
361
360
359
359
358
357
357
357
355
354
353
353
352

>z
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v o
S35

VET

SUBV
LDY2

JG.D

SUBV
JR
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
VET
JR

VET
VET
JG.D
S. VT
LDY2
SUBV
VET

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
S.JR
JG.D
JR
S. VT

SUBV
S.JR

SUBV
VET
JR

S. VT

SUBV

JG.D

SUBV

Pl QUA
FRANKFORT
ST THOMAS
FLORENCE
RACI NE

FI NDLAY

ARLI NGTON
XENI A

GRAND HAVEN
SYCAMORE

S| DNEY

DANVI LLE
GREENTOWN
SHREVE

W CARROLLTON
PEEBLES

ERI E
JACKSON
LOUI SVI LLE

I NDI ANA
WATTSBURG
YOUNGSTOWN
NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
G BSONI A
ANDREWS
OTTAWA HI LLS
GLENFORD
WESTERVI LLE
STOW

CRRVI LLE
GROVE A TY
Bl DWELL

RUSH
GEORGETOMN
FREDERI CKSBURG
PETROLI A
BLOOWI LLE
WOOSTER

ATTI CA

Pl CKERI NGTON
MONTI CELLO
GREENFI ELD
MEDI NA
GROVE A TY
WARREN

SALI NE

M NERVA
BROOKVI LLE
CLAYTON
SOUTH WALES
PENI NSULA
GLEN EASTON
GREENFI ELD
NEW FRANKLI N
CLARKSVI LLE
MORRAL

Cl NCI NNATI
CARRCLLTON
CYNTHI ANA
KNOXVI LLE
OTTAVWA

MOUNT VERNON
MONTI CELLO
RI CHMOND
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0111292
8900492
1015297
4052030
9006707
1210660
1932456
9001086
1415759
1416675
9915603
1932455
8601787
9702714
1112871
1511496

1938967
0923961
9604848
4036870
1010308
2114680
1624628
1850638
2114464
2114390
9911525
9901654
8304591
1936395
1852466
9400817
1410104
1930969
9902191
2120111
0112926
8806119
9600090
2072519
1738489
1316402
1115049
2114686
1513558
2114750
2206645
1311577
1415493
1315369
1773737
4036270
1214868
4045022

1937226
2072115
1513559
1776432
1938967
1776047
2114680
2114464

SPARKS JEFFERY A
CARNEY THOVAS W
CUSHVAN LARRY
PLASTERS ROBERT E
CANZI AN CHRI STI AN
WALTERS W CURTI S
PATRI CK SHARON S
MUELLER JOHN A
PENVELL WAYNE D
PILCH LQUIS D
ZOFKO DAVI D E
PATRI CK CHARLES W
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
GODEZ JIM A
MARKLEY JAMES A
LAUDERBACK SCOT

SUPANI K MARSHALL S
CRUMP MATTHEW R
ADAMS ERIC A
KOCM T OITO I 1]
BRENNER DANI EL W
ZI EBER DAVI D
KRETZ DAVID D
SNYDER MEGAN L
DUZAN KI NSEY A
SHOUP BRADEN S
SIZEMORE CHRI S D
COSBY STANLEY B
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
OSWALT JAXON
NCFTZ JOHN R
STEVENS JAMES D
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
PHI LLI PS BRYCE K
SAUNDERS EVAN J

W TTEN THOMAS R
COWHER |1 ROBERT
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
LORENSEN ANGELA S
WESSEL JACOB
MARUCCO TONY
JACKSON TAMWY G
WARREN ROBERT M
MANDEVI LLE BRODY
REESE RI CK

SCHUW JAXON D

W TTEN STEVEN R
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
KELLY RACHEL E
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
JONES EM LY

KI TTLE EDSEL F
SCHWARTZ KELLAN

M LLER RONALD L

CONNER BRADYN

MAY RANSOM A
KUENNI NG KOLE A
OSWALT MADI SON
SUPANI K MARSHALL S
ADKI NS LANE

ZI1 EBER DAVI D
DUZAN KI NSEY A

352
348
347
347
342
342
342
341
340
335
335
332
331
327
323
315

364
364
361
361
360
358
357
357
354
353
351
350
349
348
347
347
346
346
342
340
340
339
338
336
335
333
333
327
325
322
321
317
317
311
308
307
292
260

382
379
378
374
364
359
358
354

C SUBV OSTRANDER

C SUBV POLAND

C VET GAI NESVI LLE

C S. VT LANCASTER

C NEW KENSI NGTON

C BROWNSBURG

C LDY1 FOSTER

C S. VT ST MARYS

C SUBV Pl KETON

C S. VT SALEM

C S. VT CORTLAND

C FOSTER

C LDY2 BOALI NG GREEN

C VET CDESSA

C SUBV MEDI NA

C SUBV HOLI DAY

D S.JR TRI ADELPHI A

D PARI S

D MOUNT VERNON

D S. VT TW NSBURG

D CENTRBURG

D S.JR MARENGO

D SUBV BEAVERCREEK

D LDY1 GLEN EASTON

D S.JR SUNBURY

D S.JR TIPP CTY

D SUBV OXFCRD

D VET JACKSON

D S. VT Cl NCI NNATI

D S.JR BUTLER

D G BSONI A

D SUBV NEVADA

D LDY2 OAKLAND

D JR HOWARD

D VWAPAKONETA

D JR SAG NAW

D BOURNEVI LLE

D VET CONCORD TWP

D LDY1 OAK HARBOR

D S.JR AVON

D SUBV GROVE A TY

D LDY2 VEEL L SBURG

D VET BUCYRUS

D S.JR MARENGO

D PANDORA

D S.JR ANDREWS

D SAG NAW

D PAULDI NG

D LDY1 PAULDI NG

D CAK HARBOR

D JR Ml VERNON

D S. VT BUCKHANNON

D S.JR LEROY

D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR

C S.JR M NERVA

A S.JR SYCAMORE

A S.JR ST MARYS

3A S.JR BUTLER

D S.JR TRI ADELPHI A

C S.JR NEW FRANKLI N

D S.JR MARENGO

D S.JR SUNBURY
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2114390
1936395
2072519
2114686
2114750
1214868

1770286
1518495
1940246
1518671
1625681
1623656
1855280
2072117
1854913
1773990
2070793
1930969
2120111
1773737

1510333
1111902
1514041
1112720
1510013
1774250
1513683
1416339
1774130
2211826

9004737
4067017
2704295
8803753
9913709
8802629
4069975
9502891
8101545
4411178
9405877
1415758
8201080
8704227
1211297
9005111
4069079
0763963
8601031
2073319
5703963
9600933
1517041
8002785
9900660
0817281

SHOUP BRADEN S
OSWALT JAXON
WESSEL JACOB
MANDEVI LLE BRODY
SCHUW JAXON D
SCHWARTZ KELLAN

COLLI NS ANDREW M
BARCHECK TRAVI S
COX CHANDLER D
OBRI EN JACOB
WAGNER OVNEN T
HUTCHI NS TUFF
HAVKI NS SAM J
MAY JD D

DYE MASON

WATKI NS GABRI EL P
JOSEPH KAYLEE
PH LLI PS BRYCE K
W TTEN THOMAS R
JONES EM LY

MALI N JAMES M
PERRILL J M
BUTDORF EMANUEL M
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
SCHOCK TYLER M

KEI ST MATTHEW STEP
HAVENAR BRYCE R
KRAEMER KYLE C

KI STLER WYATT
ADAMS LOGAN T

DAWEON KEVI N L
TONNSEND DEAN
CHADWELL CARL

| SNER D MARK
SPRI NGER RICK A
HAMONS CLARK W
WEBB JOHN H
HOVAN TONY H
LUNSFORD V TANK
DARROCH KENNETH
SNYDER STEVE R
TCOLLI VER JOHN C
SCHOCK DALE

H GGS VERNE A
JOHNS BOB

BARKER MARK T
WALKER || JIML
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
KERR JOHN B

ONEl LL HOWARD B
BERRY SCOTT L
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
TEETER SCOTT
BLACK VAN E
KING BI LL J
CONROY HERBERT H

353
348
336
327
322
292

380
375
374
372
372
370
367
366
364
359
357
346
340
308

379
378
375
374
373
369
366
363
355
353

384
381
379
378
378
378
377
376
376
374
374
370
370
370
367
365
363
362
362
362
362
361
360
359
359
358

D S.JR TIPP CTY
D S.JR BUTLER
D S.JR AVON
D S.JR MARENGO
D S.JR ANDREWS
D S.JR LEROY
JUNI OR
AA JR TOLLESBORO
AA JR CANAL FULTON
A JR OSTRANDER
A JR MARSHALLVI LLE
C JR SOUTH WALES
3A JR FREDERI CKTOWN
AA JR MI' STERLI NG
B JR SYCAMORE
B JR SHREVE
B JR ANDREWS
C JR CARRCLLTON
D JR HOWARD
D JR SAG NAW
D JR Ml VERNON
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JGA.D LEXI NGTON
AA JG.D SABI NA
AA JGA.D WOOSTER
AA JG.D GROVE A TY
C JG.D CLAYTON
A JG.D HAM LTON
B JG.D S| DNEY
A JG.D HAM LTON
B JG.D GROVE A TY
C JGA.D MOUNT VERNON
SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV SABI NA
3A SUBV THORNVI LLE
AA SUBV OXFCRD
3A SUBV Rl PLEY
3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
3A SUBV BUTLER
AA SUBV SABI NA
3A SUBV COLDWATER
3A SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
A SUBV NEY
A SUBV Pl KETON
A SUBV Rl VERSI DE
AA SUBV SPARTA
B SUBV ARLI NGTON
B SUBV GREENTOMN
B SUBV W CARROLLTON
A SUBV LONDON
A SUBV CAMPBELLSVI LLE
A SUBV WAYNESBURG
AA SUBV TROY
B SUBV PEEBLES
C SUBV GREENFI ELD
B SUBV I NDI ANA
B SUBV NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
C SUBV MORRAL
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1624628
1414838
4904399
1519644
0111292
5726519
9911525
8900492
9400817
9912570
1415759
1738489
9803741
1112871
1511496

9106046
4413575
1112377
1311443
8304383
9002732
9200289
4018872
8300851
9702634
9002037
9006632
1850001
8307223
9801092
9104943
8502854
9915205
4017175
9901654
0514626
8102685
7906301
1015297
8806119
9910465
1115049
9702714

4051165
1213445
8703731
4017123
4054165
4006980
2704404
8001468
9701925
4006040
9600991
4017255
7900812
4433827
4415440
4059520
4046156

KRETZ DAVID D
MEG E THOVAS A
JAMESON JAMES D
STEELE JEFFREY G
SPARKS JEFFERY A
PLATSKE JAMES E
SIZEMORE CHRI S D
CARNEY THOVAS W
STEVENS JAMES D
LUTZ KEN A
PENVELL WAYNE D
MARUCCO TONY
CHARNI GO STEVE V
MARKLEY JAMES A
LAUDERBACK SCOT

CORW N STEVE
ETCHEN JCEL F

M LBERT RI CHARD
SCHM DT BRUCE A
NATCHER W LLI AM A
ARTER RONALD G
NEYER JCE

DUNFCRD JERRY D
SCHOCK DAN A

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
JONES JR JAMES H
HARRUFF ED D
BAYER EDWARD J

WEI SGERBER PAUL F
DAGUE FRED W

HAYS STEVE R
COOPERRI DER DENNI' S
VANCE TIM L
DEMERLE RI CK
CCSBY STANLEY B
JACKSON CHARLES W
MURRAY DARREL

DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
CUSHVAN LARRY
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
WHEELER RANDY A
WARREN ROBERT M
GODEZ JIM A

PETERSON ROGER
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
MARTHEY PAUL E
DEHABEY M KE
RHOADS THOVAS C
BLANK CRAI G W
CHARNI GA RONALD
MCCORM CK JOHN L
W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
BERLET DAVID L
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COSHOCTON
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Cl NCI NNATI
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4020570
4036870
4308094
4431010
8904179
9401514
4064232
4058885
0110995
8304591
4052030
9701117
4207550
9001086
9915603
1416675
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4036270
4045022
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KOCM T OITO I 1]
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
CECIL TOM L

W NCK GRANT E
STOEPPEL BI LL
SEXTON RI CHARD

M LLER TIM M
GRUENEMEI ER JEROME
PLASTERS ROBERT E
SHAFFER ROBERT E
JORDAN TERRY
MUELLER JOHN A
ZOFKO DAVI D E
PILCH LOU S D
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
KI TTLE EDSEL F

M LLER RONALD L

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
SCOTT BEVERLY J
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
SNYDER MEGAN L
PATRI CK SHARON S
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KELLY RACHEL E
CUNNI NGHAM CARMEN

W SE PEGGY ANN
THOVPSON MARY C
PETERSON BETTY
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NATCHER DONNA R
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
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CHARNI GA M CHELLE
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